
PATCH CORD 

FC FC-SM 9/125 DX SINGLE TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS 

 

TEKNOLINE FC FC SM 9/125 DX 

SINGLE PATCH CORD 1m - 2m - 3m 

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS 

FC FC-SM 9 /125 DX 

TEKNOLINE FC FC SM 9/125 DX 

PATCH CORD 1m - 2m - 3m 

SC FC-SMT 1 

SC FC-SMT 2 

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS 
TEKNOLINE SC FC SM 9/125 SX 

SINGLE PATCH CORD 1m 

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS 
TEKNOLINE SC FC SM 9/125 SX 

SINGLE PATCH CORD 2m 

SPECIFICATIONS

SSCC  FFCC  --  SSMMTT    33 
TEKNOLINE SC FC SM 9/125 SX 

SINGLE PATCH CORD 3m 

TECHNICAL 
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SPECIFICATIONS
Teknoline SC SC SM 9/125 DX 

PATCH CORD 1m. 

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS 

SC SC-SM 2

Teknoline SC SC SM 9/125 DX 

PATCH CORD 2m. 

SC SC-SM 3 

FC SC - P1 

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS 
TEKNOLINE SC FC SM 9/125 SX 

SINGLE PATCH CORD 3m 

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS 
TEKNOLINE FC SM 9/125 

Pigtail 1m 

TECHNICAL 

TEKNOLINE FC/APC SM 9/125

  

 

SM 9/125 

Pigtail 1m 

SC SC-SM 11
TECHNICAL 

SPECIFICATIONS 

PATCH CORD 

TFS 1/16 SC 
TTECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS

Input 1 SC / APC 

TFS 1/4 SC 
Input 1 SC / APC 

TFS 1/8 SC 
TECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS

Input 1 SC / APC 

TFS 1/2 SC 
Input 1 SC / APC 

4 dB Loss 

2 SC / APC Ou
 
tput

10 dB Loss 

8 SC / APC Output

SPLITTER 

TFS 1/64 SC 
Input 1 SC / APC 

In
 
put

TFS 1/32 SC 
1 SC / APC 

19 dB Loss 

32 SC / APC Ou
 
tput

23 dB Loss 

64 SC / APC Ou
 
tput

15 dB Loss 

16 SC / APC Ou
 
tput

7 dB Loss 

4 SC / APC Ou
 
tput

TECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS

TTECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS

TTECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS

TTECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS
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